
Consultant   Contact Information  Assignments  
Holly Barnes   Holly.Barnes@iowa.gov  

(515) 242-6173  
Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Keystone AEA 1 and 
Mississippi Bend AEA 9  
C-Plan assistance  
 

Janet Boyd   Janet.Boyd@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-3198  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Green Hills AEA  
Charter School Consultant 
Online non-compliance  
Document Review Checklist  
 

Barb Byrd   Barb.Byrd@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-8582  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Great Prairie AEA and 
Mississippi Bend AEA 9  
Contact for whole grade sharing  
Coordinator for feasibility studies 
(school district reorganization and 
whole grade sharing)  
 

Elizabeth Calhoun   Elizabeth.Calhoun@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-8170  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Northwest AEA  
Contact for Private Instruction (i.e., 
home schooling)  
 

Margaret Jensen 
Connet  

 Margaret.Jensenconnet@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-3769  

Monitors and provides equity / MCGF 
technical assistance for all AEAs  
Coordinates LEA focused equity site 
visits  
Coordinates AEA focused equity visits  
Assists with community college 
focused equity site visits  
 

Bethany Happe   Beth.Happe@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-3427  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Heartland AEA 11  
Exempt schools assistance  
Non-Public School Accreditation  
Specially Accredited Schools  
 

Eric Heitz   Eric.Heitz@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-4726  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for AEA 267  
Open Enrollment  
 

Cindy Butler   Cindy.Butler@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-5332  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Prairie Lakes AEA 8  
Online non-compliance  
C-Plan assistance  
Document review  checklist 
 

Fred Kinne   Fred.Kinne@iowa.gov  
(515) 281-6293  

Monitors and provides technical 
assistance for Grant Wood AEA 10  
AEA Accreditation  
AEA Reorganization  
AEA technical assistance  
Senior Year Plus assistance  

 


